Zidova strouha

o ¥ \ ] T i 4 .. !
TROVTEs = lElIﬂME&, s A
”'“'ﬁm wﬂhﬂ. l. }\/\{

Localisation:
Area:
Category:

Wetland's type:

The degree of protection:

Reason protection:

Altitude:

49.264909N 14.4778E
127.806 ha

Wetlands of local importance
2,4

NM

KE, B

357 -450m



Natural habitats

Habitat
code

K1

K2.1

L2.2

L2.2A

L2.2B

L5.4

L7.1

L7.3

M1.4

M1.7

S1.2

Habitat name

Mokradni vrbiny

Vrbové kroviny
hlinitych a
pisCitych
naplavl

Udoln{ jasanovo-
olSové luhy

Udolni jasanovo-
olSové luhy,
typické porosty

Udoln{ jasanovo-
olSové luhy,
netypické a
degradované
porosty

Acidofilni buciny

Suché acidofilni
doubravy

Subkontinentalni
borové
doubravy

Ri¢ni rékosiny

Vegetace
vysokych ostrfic

Stérbinové
vegetace
silikatovych skal
a drolin

Code
of the
habitat

type

91EO

91EO0

9110

8220

Name the habitat type

SmiSené jasanovo-olSové
luzni lesy temperatni a
borealni Evropy (Alno-
Padion, Alnion incanae,
Salicion albae)

SmiSené jasanovo-olSové
luzni lesy temperatni a
borealni Evropy (Alno-
Padion, Alnion incanae,
Salicion albae)

Buciny asociace Luzulo-
Fagetum

Chasmofytickd vegetace
silikatovych skalnatych
svah(l

Area

0.901
ha

0.348
ha

1.511
ha

0.467
ha

10.302
ha

0.397
ha

3.063
ha

15.308
ha

3.135
ha

3.918
ha

2.954
ha

Relative
area

(%)

0.71

0.27

1.18

0.37

8.06

0.31

11.98

2.45

3.07

2.31

Habitat
quality
(1-4)

2.37

3.28

2.46

2.37

3.08

1.84



Code

Habitat of the Relative Habitat
Habitat name - Name the habitat type Area area quality
code habitat (%) (1-4)
type °
Extenzivni se¢ené louky
- nizin az podhari
T1.1 Mezofiln] 6510  (Arrhenatherion, 1108 487 2.6
ovsikové louky . . ha
Brachypodio-Centaureion
nemoralis)
T1.4 Aluviain{ - - 19575 15 3 2.3
psarkoveé louky ha
T15 VIhké pchacové 3 3 6.445 5 04 4
louky ha
Vihkomilna
Vihka vysokobylinna lemova 0244
T1.6 tuzebnikova 6430 spolecenstva nizin a h. 0.19 2
p v a
lada horského az alpinského
stupné
Acidofilni
T5.5 travniky -- -- 25005 -- 1
mélkych pad
Makrofytni
vegetace
prirozené
eutrofnich a
mezotrofnich
VIG  stojatychvod, - - 1907 595 2
a
porosty bez
ochranarsky
vyznamnych
vodnich
makrofytl
List of species of conservation finding database
Czech Protection
Latin name name of category Directive Invasiveness Year
Category of the the (Law of birds/ Red list (i) of last
species species 114/92 habitats record
P Sb.)
Cévnaté Arrhenatherum  ovsik 3 3 B BL2 2019
rostliny elatius vyvyseny
Cévnaté  Cytisus janovec 3 3 B BL2 2019
rostliny scoparius metlaty


http://portal.nature.cz/publik_syst/nd_nalez-public.php?idTaxon=35484
http://portal.nature.cz/publik_syst/nd_nalez-public.php?idTaxon=35484
http://portal.nature.cz/publik_syst/nd_nalez-public.php?idTaxon=36486
http://portal.nature.cz/publik_syst/nd_nalez-public.php?idTaxon=36486

Protection

- Czech . .
Latin name name of category Directive L Year
Category of the the (Law of birds/ Red list (i) of last
species . 114/92 habitats record
species
Sh.)
Cévnaté Impatiens netykavka
. . 12 . -- -- -- BL2 2019
rostliny glandulifera zldznata
Cévnaté Impatiens netykavka
. . s - - -- GL 2019
rostliny parviflora malokvéta
. . . . Témér
Cevr)ate [umgeru; Jalovecl 3 3 ohrozeny - 2019
rostliny communis obecny
(NT)
o Bacidia Zranitelny
Lisejniky carneoglauca a - - (VU) N 2018
LiSejniky Cladonia sp. -- -- HD V -- -- 2019
tuhvk Témer
Ptaci Lanius collurio yK . Ohrozeny BD I ohrozeny  -- 2017
obecny
(NT)
Ptéci Muscicapa IS Ohrozeny - - - 2016
striata Sedy
Ryby a . vranka . TéméF ,
. Cottus gobio . Ohrozeny HD Il ohrozeny  -- 2016
mihule obecna (NT)
Ryby a Phoxmus strevvle, Ohrozeny B Zranitelny 2016
mihule phoxinus potocni (VU)
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http://portal.nature.cz/publik_syst/nd_nalez-public.php?idTaxon=37672
http://portal.nature.cz/publik_syst/nd_nalez-public.php?idTaxon=37672
http://portal.nature.cz/publik_syst/nd_nalez-public.php?idTaxon=37675
http://portal.nature.cz/publik_syst/nd_nalez-public.php?idTaxon=37675
http://portal.nature.cz/publik_syst/nd_nalez-public.php?idTaxon=37751
http://portal.nature.cz/publik_syst/nd_nalez-public.php?idTaxon=37751
http://portal.nature.cz/publik_syst/nd_nalez-public.php?idTaxon=32923
http://portal.nature.cz/publik_syst/nd_nalez-public.php?idTaxon=32923
http://portal.nature.cz/publik_syst/nd_nalez-public.php?idTaxon=66366
http://portal.nature.cz/publik_syst/nd_nalez-public.php?idTaxon=1207
http://portal.nature.cz/publik_syst/nd_nalez-public.php?idTaxon=1275
http://portal.nature.cz/publik_syst/nd_nalez-public.php?idTaxon=1275
http://portal.nature.cz/publik_syst/nd_nalez-public.php?idTaxon=34993
http://portal.nature.cz/publik_syst/nd_nalez-public.php?idTaxon=35031
http://portal.nature.cz/publik_syst/nd_nalez-public.php?idTaxon=35031

